118.000 1.00 118.000 0.00 433.650

60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

68.000 1.00 68.000 0.00 249.900

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES

DO FEE

INSPECTION CHARGES 

CLEARANCE CHARGES 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 68.000 1.00 68.000 0.00 249.900

354.00 0.00 1,300.95

Total Amount in USD: 354.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,300.95

USD Three Hundred And Fifty Four Only

AED One Thousand Three Hundred And Ninety Five Fils Only